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Meredith College 

Pamela Davis Galloway 
Director of Human Resources and Title IX Coordinator 
davispam@meredith.edu  919-760-8760 
 
Alana Etter, Assistant Director of Human Resources 
ettera@meredith.edu  919-760-8907 

 
NC State University 
 Marie Williams 

Associate Vice Chancellor for Human Resources 
mywillia@ncsu.edu   919-515-3443 

 Assistant: Corrinda Watkins, Corrinda_Watkins@ncsu.edu  919-515-4271 
  
 David Perryman 

HR Talent Acquisition and Employment Director - Talent Acquisition and Employment 
david_perryman@ncsu.edu   919-515-4276    
 

Saint Augustine’s University 
Chanda Douglas-Ward 

 Director of Human Resources 
 CDouglasWard@st-aug.edu 
 919-516-4167 

 
Shaw University 
 Lee H. Wood 
 Director, Human Resources  
 lee.wood@shawu.edu   919-719-1897 
 
Wake Tech Community College 
 Rachel Kiaski, Executive Director of Human Resources 
 rtkiaski@waketech.edu   919-866-5888 
 

Benita Clark, Associate Vice President of Human Resources 
biclark@waketech.edu  919-866-7894 

 
William Peace University 
 Kathy Lambert, Associate Vice President for Human Resources 
 kplambert@peace.edu  919-508-2028 
  
 Kayla Beavers, Assistant Director of Human Resources 
 kabeavers@peace.edu  919-508-2053 
 
 
 
CRC Director     Jenny Spiker 
spikerje@meredith.edu   919-673-5504 
www.crcraleighcolleges.org 
 


